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NAME AND EMAIL DISCIPLINE 
OFFICE LOCATION AND 
HOURS 

Dr. Donald Day 
Donald.Day@montgomerycollege.edu 

Engineering and 
Physics 

SC 445: Mon and Wed, 10:00 am – 
12:00 pm and 1:00 – 3:00 pm 

Prof. Craig Garrison-Mogren 
Craig.Mogren@montgomerycollege.edu Engineering 

 
SC 436E: Mon, 1:00 am – 2:00 pm 
SC 409: Tue and Thurs, 1:45 – 2:15 
pm (statics tutoring) 
SC 436E: Wed, 2:30 – 3:30 pm 

Dr. Alex Hou 
Chienannalex.Hou@montgomerycollege.edu  Engineering 

 
SC 436D: Mon, 1:00 – 3:00 pm 
SC 436D: Tues and Thurs, 2:30 – 3:30 
pm 
SC 436D: Wed, 1:00 – 2:00 pm 

Prof. Khandan Monshi 
Khandan.Monshi@montgomerycollege.edu 

Computer 
Science 

 
SC 442: Tues, 12:30 – 2:30 pm 
SC 408: Thurs, 12:30 – 1:30 pm 
SC 442: Thurs, 1:30 – 2:30 pm 
On-line through Zoom: Tues and 
Thurs, 5:00 – 6:00 pm 

Prof. Gary Thai 
Gary.Thai@montgomerycollege.edu 

Computer 
Science 

 
SC 441: Mon and Wed, 5:15 – 6:30 
pm 
SC 441: Thurs, 5:15 – 6:45 pm 
Online: Tues, 7:00 – 9:00 pm 

Dr. Alla Webb 
Alla.Webb@montgomerycollege.edu 

Computer 
Science 

 
SC 440: Mon, 10:00 am – 12:00 pm 
SC 440: Wed, 12:30 – 2:00 pm 
Online through Zoom: Tues, 12:30 – 
2:30 pm 

Dr. Lan Xiang 
Lan.Xiang@montgomerycollege.edu 

Electrical 
Engineering 

 
SC 436F: Mon and Wed, 12:00 – 1:00 
pm and 2:30 – 3:00 pm 
SC 436F: Tues and Thurs, 9:00 – 
10:00 am 


